
InnTowner
& The Highland Club

Hotel Features
 $2.5 Million Dollar Renovation in 2014 including room   
 upgrades and redesigned meeting rooms

 Close to University of Wisconsin, Camp Randall Stadium,   
 State Street, UW Hospital & Clinics and Hilldale Mall

 Complimentary hot-breakfast buffet featuring 20+ items

 Complimentary wireless internet 

 6,200 feet of flexible meeting space to accommodate 180    
 people including State of the Art Audio Visual Equipment

 Complimentary airport and area shuttle service (2 mile radius)

 Complimentary on-site parking

 Highland Corner Grill casual dining & lounge

 24/7 Grab ‘n Go Market - Bottled water, snacks,    
   sandwiches, and more!

 Indoor pool and whirlpool open 6 am to 11 pm

 Fitness Center with cardio equipment and multi-unit gym

 Upgrade to The Highland Club and enjoy private access   
 executive level featuring complimentary cocktails and   
 hors d’ouervres, USA Today, and turndown service   
 featuring our signature homemade chocolate chip cookies

Location       Hospitality       Tradition

Deluxe Guest Rooms
 Deluxe guest rooms include a microwave and refrigerator

 Pillow top mattresses

 iHome Docking Station/Multiple USB Ports

 Keurig® K-Cup® single cup coffee brewers

 Spacious separate vanities including hair dryers,   
   full-size irons and ironing boards

 42” Flat Screen TVs

800.258.8321     608.233.8778  
2424 University Ave., Madison, WI  53726

InnTowner.com



Hotel 
Entrance

Lobby

Front 
Desk

Lounge

Highland 
Corner 
Grill

Bascom

Ameche Ballroom

Graaskamp

Van 
Hise

Exec 
Bedrm

Bus

Ctr

Guest Rooms

Guest Rooms

Guest RoomsPool & Fitness 
Center

Sales 
Office

Meeting Room Dimensions Square Feet Height Theater Classroom U-Shape
Ameche Ballroom

Reception

Ameche A

Ameche B
Bascom

Bascom A

Bascom B

Van Hise

Executive Boardroom

Graaskamp

37’ x 68’

36’ x 37’

32’ x 37’
27’ x 48’

27’ x 24’

27’ x 24’

27’ x 24’

27’ x 24’

36’ x 30’

2,516

1,332

1,184
1,296

648

648

648

648

1,080

12’

12’

12’
9’ 9”

9’ 9”

9’ 9”

10’ 8”

10’ 8”

10’ 8”

275

150

125
115

60

60

50

-

-

160

80

70
75

35

35

35

-

40

Banquet &
Conference Facilities

70

35

35
35

15

15

15

-

-

250

130

100
100

50

50

50

-

-

Conference
-

-

-
50

25

25

25

12

-

InnTowner
& The Highland Club

2424 University Ave., Madison, WI  53726
800.258.8321     608.233.8778  

InnTowner.com


