

InnTowner & The Highland Club

PLUS

800.258.8321 ■ 608.233.8778 2424 University Ave., Madison, WI 53726





Hotel Features

- \$2.5 Million Dollar Renovation in 2014 including room upgrades and redesigned meeting rooms
- Close to University of Wisconsin, Camp Randall Stadium, State Street, UW Hospital & Clinics and Hilldale Mall
- Complimentary hot-breakfast buffet featuring 20+ items
- Complimentary wireless internet
- 6,200 feet of flexible meeting space to accommodate 180 people including State of the Art Audio Visual Equipment
- Complimentary airport and area shuttle service (2 mile radius)
- Complimentary on-site parking
- Highland Corner Grill casual dining & lounge
- 24/7 Grab 'n Go Market Bottled water, snacks, sandwiches, and more!
- Indoor pool and whirlpool open 6 am to 11 pm
- Fitness Center with cardio equipment and multi-unit gym
- Upgrade to The Highland Club and enjoy private access executive level featuring complimentary cocktails and hors d'ouervres, USA Today, and turndown service featuring our signature homemade chocolate chip cookies

Deluxe Guest Rooms

- Deluxe guest rooms include a microwave and refrigerator
- Pillow top mattresses
- iHome Docking Station/Multiple USB Ports
- Keurig[®] K-Cup[®] single cup coffee brewers
- Spacious separate vanities including hair dryers, full-size irons and ironing boards
- 42" Flat Screen TVs

InnTowner.com











InnTowner & The Highland Club

PLUS

800.258.8321 ■ 608.233.8778 2424 University Ave., Madison, WI 53726













Meeting Room	Dimensions	Square Feet	Height	Theater	Classroom	Conference	U-Shape	Reception
Ameche Ballroom	37′ x 68′	2,516	12′	275	160	-	70	250
Ameche A	36′ x 37′	1,332	12′	150	80	-	35	130
Ameche B	32′ x 37′	1,184	12′	125	70	-	35	100
Bascom	27′ x 48′	1,296	9′ 9″	115	75	50	35	100
Bascom A	27' x 24'	648	9′ 9″	60	35	25	15	50
Bascom B	27′ x 24′	648	9′ 9″	60	35	25	15	50
Van Hise	27′ x 24′	648	10′ 8″	50	35	25	15	50
Executive Boardroom	27′ x 24′	648	10′ 8″	-	-	12	-	-
Graaskamp	36' x 30'	1,080	10′ 8″	-	40	-	-	-